

2nd On Final Bill
x 27

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -					
Sungurampur to					
Kamdeopur Bazmashia					
Path -					
Rate -					
Agency -					
Ramapur Const. Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement -					
13/MBD/2022-23					
D/Commencement -					
28/05/2022					
D/Completion -					
22/01/2023					
Actual D/Completion -					
16/01/2023					
Rate -					
0.10 % Below					
1> Dismantelling of concrete					
drainage work -					
$4 \times 3.50 \times 1.54 \times 0.15 = 3.24 \text{ m}^3$					
2> Dismantelling of existing					
structures like culverts,					
bridges, etc -					
$4 \times 2.00 \times 6.20 \times 0.825 \times 3.00 = 122.76 \text{ m}^3$					
3> Removing all types of					
HP culverts above 6m.					
9.00 m - do -					
$4.00 \times 1.00 \times 5.00 = 20.00 \text{ m}^3$					
4> E/W in excavation for					
foundation of HP					
culverts - do -					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22> P/v & fixing of red- reflectorised traffic sign Boroda —————					
i> 659 mm $\square$ & 4 do —					
Qty On P(22) = 18.00 Nos.					
@ 3659.24/No. = 65825					
ii> 600 mm Circular —					
Qty On P(22) = 02 Nos.					
@ 3696.89/No. = 7394					
iii> 600 x 450 mm rectangular —					
Qty On P(22) = 08 Nos.					
@ 3568.62/No. = 28549					
23> Planting of trees & their maint for 01 year —					
Qty On P(22) = 198.00 Nos.					
@ 1089.13/No. = 215648					
24> Half brick free circular guard — do —					
Qty On P(22) = 198.00 Nos.					
@ 1974.92/No. = 391034					
25> Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound — do —					
Qty On P(22) = 424.00					
Qty On P(3) = 42.00					
516.00 m ²					

(Continuation)

(Continuation)